The Basildon Open 2018

The Basildon Open

Shot between the 4th to the 6th May 2018

Match Results

T&P1 GRSB
NAME GRID CLASS P1 P1X's P2 P2 X's P3 P3 X's Total X's
Keith Kilvington 3267 X 120 5 120 10 60 3 300 18
Gary Bowden 2886 X 120 11 119 6 60 6 299 23
Fraser Hay 2901 X 119 6 120 4 59 2 298 12
Paul Joyce 2836 X 120 5 115 0 60 4 295 9
Neil Francis 34 X 118 4 117 2 59 3 294 9
Jake Mossom 2753 A 120 9 119 5 60 3 299 17
Adrian Kwa 3435 A 118 3 118 4 60 5 296 12
Laura Warwick 3572 A 116 2 120 4 59 4 295 10
Malcolm Stewart 3256 A 119 5 117 2 59 3 295 10
Jacky Lamb 2086 A 119 6 114 0 60 0 293 6
Helen Hay 2900 A 119 3 111 1 60 1 290 5
Joshua Brown 3782 A 117 5 113 1 59 0 289 6
Gail Oliver 3253 A 113 1 118 4 58 0 289 5
Sara Taket 2032 A 114 3 115 1 56 0 285 4
Greg Goldsworthy 1968 A 116 2 110 2 56 0 282 4
Rachel Goldsworthy 2641 A 116 4 101 0 60 2 277 6
Maria Bartlett 3414 B 106 2 112 1 58 1 276 4
David Bartlett 3673 B 98 0 82 0 34 0 214 0
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The Basildon Open
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Gary Bowden
Keith Kilvington
Alan Podevin
Neil Francis
Morne Van Dalen
Jacky Lamb

Jake Mossom
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Mark Harris

Helen Hay

Malcolm Stewart
Ken Williams
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The Basildon Open

NAME

Paul Lacey
Morne Van Dalen
Gary Bowden
Ryan Wiggins

Adrian Kwa
Mark Harris
Alan Podevin
Neil Francis
Dave Berry
Fred Cooke

Christian Bartlett
Gail Oliver

Andy Wiggins
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Maria Bartlett
David Bartlett
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Paul Lacey
Mark Harris
Andy Wiggins
Fred Cooke
Ken Williams

The Basildon Open
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Keith Kilvington
Alan Podevin
Neil Francis
Alan Warner
Jake Mossom
Laura Warwick
Joshua Brown

The Basildon Open
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Gary Bowden
Jake Mossom

Keith Kilvington
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Adrian Kwa
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Joshua Brown
Laura Warwick
Christian Bartlett

The Basildon Open
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Gary Bowden
Stephen Lamb
Mark Harris

Keith Kilvington
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The Basildon Open
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Dave Berry
Mark Harris
Ryan Wiggins

Adrian Kwa
Paul Lacey

Les Bushnell
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The Basildon Open
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John Robinson
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T&P2 LBR
GRID CLASS P1 P1X's
X 120 6
X 118 1
X 105 2
X 114 3
T&P2 Classic
GRID CLASS P1 P1X's
U 120 10
u 118 5
MT GRSB
CLASS LH LH X's
X 60 9
X 58 5
X 58 6
X 56 7
X 55 2
X 50 1
X 56 7
A 55 4
A 55 6
A 54 2
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The Basildon Open 2018

Paul Joyce 2836 A 55 4 53 3 108 7

Helen Hay 2900 A 50 3 57 2 107 5

Sara Taket 2032 A 49 2 49 2 98 4

Gail Oliver 3253 A 55 3 42 2 97 5

Greg Goldsworthy 1968 A 44 1 47 3 91 4

Laura Warwick 3572 B 54 2 56 2 110 4

Richard Perry 1013 B 50 1 50 3 100 4

Maria Bartlett 3414 B 48 1 44 2 92 3

David Bartlett 3673 B 26 0 12 1 38 1

The Basildon Open MT GRCF

NAME GRID CLASS LH LH X's RH RHX's Total X's
Gary Bowden 2886 X 59 8 59 9 118 17
Neil Francis 34 X 57 3 59 6 116 9

Morne Van Dalen 1773 X 56 5 59 8 115 13
Alan Podevin 1800 X 56 5 56 7 112 12
Malcolm Stewart 3256 A 58 6 56 4 114 10
Keith Kilvington 3267 A 56 6 56 4 112 10
Jacky Lamb 2086 A 57 5 55 2 112 7

Jake Mossom 2753 A 57 5 54 2 111 7

Rachel Goldsworthy 2641 A 56 4 50 3 106 7

Helen Hay 2900 A 55 3 50 3 105 6

Fraser Hay 2901 A 52 3 52 3 104 6

Alan Warner 777 A 55 4 48 4 103 8

Christian Bartlett 3408 B 54 6 60 6 114 12
Andy Wiggins 814 B 55 5 50 2 105 7

Page 7



The Basildon Open 2018

Ken Williams 818 B 54 3 50 4 104 7
Joshua Brown 3782 B 52 4 52 3 104 7
Richard Perry 1013 B 50 3 51 1 101 4
Sara Taket 2032 B 44 0 49 4 93 4
The Basildon Open MT LBP

NAME GRID CLASS LH LH X's RH RH X's Total X's
John Robinson 632 X 60 9 59 6 119 15
Morne Van Dalen 1773 X 57 6 59 3 116 9
Gary Bowden 2886 X 54 2 59 4 113 6
Dave Berry 50 X 50 2 45 2 95 4
Paul Lacey 443 A 58 6 57 5 115 11
Adrian Kwa 3435 A 56 6 59 5 115 11
Mark Harris 1795 A 53 1 57 5 110 6
Alan Podevin 1800 A 55 3 50 1 105

Neil Francis 34 A 49 3 50 5 99

Gail Oliver 3253 B 46 0 58 2 104 2
Christian Bartlett 3408 B 47 1 53 1 100 2
Les Bushnell 3297 B 47 1 40 0 87 1
Maria Bartlett 3414 B 29 0 31 0 60 0
The Basildon Open MT LBR

NAME GRID CLASS LH LH X's RH RH X's Total X's
Dave Berry 50 X 53 4 56 6 109 10
Alan Podevin 1800 A 49 2 47 3 96 5
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NAME
Jake Mossom
Neil Francis

Keith Kilvington
Fred Cooke
Jacky Lamb

Laura Warwick
Adrian Kwa
Joshua Brown
Sara Taket
David Bartlett

1795
443
913
1968

GRID
1800
34
3267
777

GRID
2753
34

3267
1322
2086

3572
3435
3782
2032
3673

B 50 3
B 47 1
B 47 1
B 48 0
MT CLASSIC
CLASS LH LHX's
U 58 6
U 55 5
U 58 7
U 39 1
PHXA GRSB
CLASS P1 P1X's
X 49 5
X 44 4
A 46 2
A 47 2
A 36 3
B 44 2
B 32 2
B 37 2
B 33 0
B 22 0

53
49
47
39

RH
60
60
53
48

P2
39
44

44
34
37

43
42
44
26
14

The Basildon Open 2018

o W w K-

RH X's

(2 I~ O I o)

P2 X's

[EEN

OO NEFE N

103
96
94
87

Total
118
115
111

87

P3
48
45

48
34
34

40
45
33
35
38

Page 9

o b~ b b

X's
14
10
11

P3 X's

=

N R N R R

P4
50
48

47
42
47

48
50
43
37
30

P4 X's
8
4

w

= W B~ 00 U,

Total
186
181

185
157
154

175
169
157
131
104

X's
21
13

12

10

10

12
10



The Basildon Open
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Jake Mossom
Neil Francis

Keith Kilvington
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The Basildon Open

NAME
Morne Van Dalen

Neil Francis
Dave Berry
Fred Cooke
Les Bushnell
Maria Bartlett

Adrian Kwa

GRID
2753
34
3267
1773
2086

3572
3408
1322
818
3435
2032

GRID
1773

34
50
1322
3297
3414

3435

PHXA GRCF

CLASS
A

> > > >

O ® ®® ®

CLASS
X

o 0 ® W W

P1
49
49
50
47
48

45
41
44
31
33
31

PHXA LBP

P1
45

42
41
24
31
13

44

P1X's

o IO B N

ORrR R U KRN

P1X's
5

OO Fr O Ww

P2
49
47
46
46
41

45
42
46
40
39
30

P2
45

42
40
40
19
23

43

The Basildon Open 2018

R OO M~NW

P2 X's

O ONPFP -

P3 P3 X's

50
49
50
44
46

44
47
42
36
39
30

P3 P3 X's

48

43
44
41
30
13

48

Page 10

W N AN WU

O OO o NW

OO WwWEk w

P4
48
50
48
49
48

47
48
45
49
40
42

P4
50

49
46
43
42
21

49

P4 X's
8
10
6
6
4

PN O R OO

P4 X's
7

O w o wo

Total
196
195
194
186
183

181
178
177
156
151
133

Total
188

176
171
148
122
70

184

X's
22
22
21
22
14



The Basildon Open

NAME
Dave Berry

The Basildon Open
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Keith Kilvington
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Gary Bowden
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The Basildon Open 2018

Keith Kilvington 3267 U 240 20 178 12 240 20 240 19 120 8 1018 79
Alan Podevin 1800 U 238 21 179 10 238 14 236 12 120 6 1011 63
Fred Cooke 1322 u 237 17 179 10 235 10 234 16 119 5 1004 58
Ken Williams 818 u 238 16 177 9 236 14 237 8 116 4 1004 51
Rachel Goldsworthy 2641 U 238 16 176 13 233 11 235 13 120 7 1002 60
Andy Wiggins 814 U 237 16 176 7 218 9 239 10 119 2 989 44
Sara Taket 2032 u 147 0 139 2 166 1 213 6 109 5 774 14
The Basildon Open 1020 LBP

NAME GRID CLASS M1 M1x M2 M2x M3 M3x M4 M4ax M5 M5A  Total X's
Paul Lacey 443 u 240 19 177 10 238 14 240 16 116 2 1011 61
Morne Van Dalen 1773 U 239 18 177 6 240 16 235 10 120 5 1011 55
Gary Bowden 2886 U 238 18 175 2 239 15 234 8 120 6 1006 49
Adrian Kwa 3435 u 240 18 177 11 238 8 235 8 113 3 1003 48
Ryan Wiggins 913 U 238 16 172 7 236 11 235 8 117 4 998 46
Christian Bartlett 3408 u 240 13 165 3 234 9 233 8 118 5 990 38
Alan Podevin 1800 U 235 4 170 1 233 6 235 11 111 2 984 24
Mark Harris 1795 U 235 13 169 3 229 4 226 5 114 7 973 32
Dave Berry 50 U 202 3 176 6 232 8 236 13 113 2 959 32
Ken Williams 818 u 235 5 162 0 207 1 224 5 111 5 939 16
Andy Wiggins 814 U 226 5 153 1 218 1 225 4 105 1 927 12
Les Bushnell 3297 U 133 2 176 7 219 8 214 5 101 1 843 23
The Basildon Open 1020 LBR

NAME GRID CLASS M1 M1x M2 M2x M3 M3x M4 Mdax M5 M5A  Total X's
Paul Lacey 443 u 233 4 177 7 232 10 234 5 112 4 988 30
Dave Berry 50 U 225 8 177 9 233 7 237 14 115 4 987 42
Alan Podevin 1800 U 232 9 171 7 229 5 228 4 117 2 977 27
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The Basildon Open 2018

Mark Harris 1795 u 226 6 174 5 225 4 225 2 115 4 965 21

Andy Wiggins 814 U 212 9 171 1 223 4 224 2 115 1 945 17

Ken Williams 818 U 224 4 171 5 223 3 219 5 103 2 940 19

The Basildon Open 1500 GRSB

NAME GRID CLASS M1 M1x M2 M2x M3 M3x M4 M4x M5A M5Ax M5B M5Bx  Total X's
Gary Bowden 2886 X 240 20 178 11 236 8 240 15 298 22 293 8 1485 84
Fraser Hay 2901 X 240 20 179 14 229 3 237 15 299 26 285 12 1469 90
Andrew Jarman 1180 X 238 17 180 11 226 9 237 12 299 26 289 10 1469 85
Jake Mossom 2753 A 240 22 180 11 232 12 239 18 300 24 295 9 1486 96
Malcolm Stewart 3256 A 240 19 176 7 227 8 235 11 297 23 273 7 1448 75
Neil Francis 34 A 239 18 178 9 225 4 232 12 294 17 278 8 1446 68
Adrian Kwa 3435 B 238 19 173 4 216 4 235 10 296 22 284 6 1442 65
John Lynch 468 B 239 17 172 7 216 4 232 8 294 14 276 5 1429 55
Keith Kilvington 3267 B 240 18 179 9 226 6 237 11 299 22 239 9 1420 75
Helen Hay 2900 B 237 15 177 12 210 4 230 7 297 12 229 5 1380 55
Jacky Lamb 2086 C 238 16 174 7 223 4 224 7 294 19 285 8 1438 61
Paul Joyce 2836 C 238 14 171 8 222 5 233 12 297 22 274 4 1435 65
Rachel Goldsworthy 2641 C 234 12 173 8 213 5 232 10 284 14 280 7 1416 56
Laura Warwick 3572 C 227 20 174 7 209 3 238 10 291 14 271 3 1410 57
Joshua Brown 3782 C 238 12 173 5 195 1 228 9 291 12 271 8 1396 47
Fred Cooke 1322 C 234 7 167 6 211 5 226 5 294 16 263 5 1395 44
Christian Bartlett 3408 D 237 8 165 3 192 1 216 1 294 11 273 1 1377 25
Maria Bartlett 3414 D 215 3 160 1 175 4 215 1 268 7 202 2 1235 18
The Basildon Open 1500 GRCF
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The Basildon Open 2018

NAME GRID CLASS M1 M1x M2 M2x m3 M3x M4 M4x M5A M5Ax M5B M5Bx  Total X's
Gary Bowden 2886 X 240 23 180 12 240 10 240 21 300 28 297 19 1497 113
Stephen Lamb 1022 X 240 23 180 13 235 13 238 18 298 25 294 12 1485 104
Fraser Hay 2901 B 238 19 179 10 236 10 237 12 300 30 294 15 1484 96
Keith Kilvington 3267 B 240 21 179 12 232 12 239 20 300 27 291 12 1481 104
Neil Francis 34 B 239 17 179 8 229 10 240 10 297 22 291 15 1475 82
Morne Van Dalen 1773 B 240 19 180 10 229 5 238 12 300 25 287 7 1474 78
Malcolm Stewart 3256 B 240 16 178 7 228 7 237 11 298 19 291 6 1472 66
Paul Lacey 443 B 238 15 178 9 229 5 235 12 300 22 290 15 1470 78
Jacky Lamb 2086 B 238 16 179 12 228 7 230 14 297 21 286 8 1458 78
Jake Mossom 2753 C 240 21 179 13 234 8 239 12 299 22 292 8 1483 84
Helen Hay 2900 C 235 10 177 7 228 4 235 11 296 22 289 8 1460 62
Laura Warwick 3572 C 238 21 176 5 226 6 234 7 297 17 285 12 1456 68
John Lynch 468 C 240 16 174 6 223 2 229 6 294 14 283 6 1443 50
Andy Wiggins 814 C 236 12 178 8 217 3 226 8 296 16 284 5 1437 52
Ken Williams 818 C 239 17 177 9 220 2 213 8 295 21 273 5 1417 62
Rachel Goldsworthy 2641 C 218 17 178 10 178 3 233 7 295 14 280 7 1382 58
Mark Harris 1795 D 240 21 150 10 226 2 232 8 297 22 279 9 1424 72
The Basildon Open 1500 LBP

NAME GRID CLASS M1 M1x M2 M2x m3 M3x M4 M4x M5A M5Ax M5B M5Bx  Total X's
John Robinson 632 X 240 16 180 14 236 16 237 7 299 24 297 16 1489 93
Dave Berry 50 X 236 14 158 7 189 2 237 12 294 13 283 5 1397 53
Paul Lacey 443 A 240 20 180 9 228 5 238 8 298 21 292 10 1476 73
Adrian Kwa 3435 A 238 18 177 9 233 10 236 12 298 25 290 5 1472 79
Gary Bowden 2886 A 239 18 173 5 227 2 237 12 298 19 290 8 1464 64
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Mark Harris
Ryan Wiggins
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Dave Berry
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9 233 8 238 13 299 21
3 216 3 237 8 293 19
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